ENERGY /// TE’S RAYCHEM CABLE CLAMPS
TE CONNECTIVITY’S (TE)
RAYCHEM CABLE CLAMPS
Integral stainless steel clamping plates
to ensure consistent clamping pressure
on both sides.
Range taking elastomeric inserts,
minimise stock holdings, yet maximise

TE’s Raychem Cable Clamps
STRUT NUT
VERSION
Used where access
to the end of the
mounting rail is not
possible
Dual Clamps with Hardware
TE Product Descripition Min Cable Ø Max Cable Ø Width A Depth B Bolt Hole
Ctrs C
Installed
Height
H - Max
Bolt Ø Type
mm (in) mm (in) mm (in) mm (in) mm (in) mm (in) - -
CCD26-38-SN-M12 26   (1.02) 38    (1.5) 135 (5.31) 60  (2.36) 100 (3.94) 110      (4.33) M12 Strut Nut
CCD38-50-SN-M12 38    (1.5) 50  (1.97) 170 (6.69) 60  (2.36) 138 (5.43) 115      (4.53) M12 Strut Nut
CCD50-60-SN-M12 50   (1.97) 60  (2.36) 200 (7.87) 60  (2.36) 160  (6.3) 120       (4.72) M12 Strut Nut
CCD60-70-SN-M12 60   (2.36) 70  (2.76) 240 (9.45) 70  (2.76) 200 (7.87) 140       (5.51) M12 Strut Nut
CCD70-80-SN-M12 70  (2.76) 80  (3.15) 240 (9.45) 70  (2.76) 200 (7.87) 140      (5.51) M12 Strut Nut
Dual clamps with hardware
Features
• Captive elastomeric inserts for increased cable
protection and containment

• Bottom half of clamp can be mounted in position
before positioning the cables leading to easier
installation - especially in vertical applications
• Optimised for harsh environments with stainless steel
hardware and self-extinguishing, UV stabilised materials
ENERGY /// TE’S RAYCHEM CABLE CLAMPS
TE’s Raychem Cable Clamps
Double Dual Clamps with Hardware
TE Product Descripition Min Cable Ø Max Cable Ø Width A Depth B Bolt Hole
Ctrs C
Installed
Height
H - Max
Bolt Ø Type
 mm    (in) mm    (in) mm     (in) mm   (in) mm   (in) mm       (in) - -
CCD26-38-SN-M12-DOUB    26    (1.02) 38    (1.5) 135     (5.31) 60  (2.36) 100  (3.94) 220      (8.66) M12 Strut Nut
CCD38-50-SN-M12-DOUB 38    (1.5)  50   (1.97)  170     (6.69) 60  (2.36) 138  (5.43) 230      (9.06) M12 Strut Nut
CCD50-60-SN-M12-DOUB   50    (1.97)   60   (2.36) 200   (7.87) 60  (2.36) 160  (6.3) 240       (9.45) M12 Strut Nut
CCD60-70-SN-M12-DOUB   60    (2.36)   70   (2.76) 240   (9.45) 70  (2.76) 200 (7.87) 280       (11.02) M12 Strut Nut
CCD70-80-SN-M12-DOUB  70    (2.76)  80   (3.15) 240    (9.45) 70  (2.76) 200 (7.87) 280       (11.02) M12 Strut Nut
STRUT NUT
VERSION
Used where access
to the end of the